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Assessment of Taxable Real Property in the of__ Vil of Bov River | Cass County, Minn., for the Year 1972,

*Enter “Yes” or “No™ for escl Description, Identify Parcel on which Residence is Located with Letter “H.” Indicate it Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — %*Indicate type of Property: R-Residential, C-Commercial, I-Industriaf} U-Utility, F-Farm, T-Timber, Homestead: 3b, 3¢, or 3ee,
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*Enter “Yes" or “No® for each Descriptjon, ldentify Parcel on which Residence is Located with Letter
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Assessment of Taxable Real Property in the of__Vi! of Rav Rivar
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Cass County, Minn,, for the Year 1972.
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Cass County, Minn,, for the Year 1972,

Assessment of Taxable Real Property in the. of Lof Bov
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*Enter “Yas” or “No” for each Description, Identify Parcel on which Residence is Loeated with Letter “1L Indicate if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — **Indicate type of Propurty: R-Residentlal, C-Conmercial, I-Industrial, U-Utility, F-Farm, T-Timber, Homestead: 3b, 3¢, or 3cc,
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Vil. of Boy River

Assessment of Taxable Real Property in the of

*Enter “Yes” or “No™ for each Dcscripl’ion,i]dentify Parcel on which Residence is Located with Letter “I1." Indiento if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — **Indicate type of Property: R-Residential, C-Commerelnl, I-Industrial, U-Ufility F-Farm, T-Timber, Homestend: db, 8¢, or 3ce,

FRACM 86 Mibbin-Saris GUy MINNELF U

IN WIHOQSE NAME ASSESSED

OP-3.R. Carlton % Bartyas Skolly

1-4

OP-B.R., Lloyd & Clara Xalter

2-4
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OP-B.R. Township of oy River

9=-4

OP-8.R. State of Minnaasta

10-4

0P-B.R. Rizhard ©.Nowits

11-4
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OP-8.R. Carlttn 2.2 Dartysa A.Skelly
13-4
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14-4
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154
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Cass County, Minn.,, for the Year 1972,
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ASSESSED TAXABLE VALUATIONS |
AGRICULTURAL {AGR. SCHOOL RATE) ALL OTHER i L
' Foi—=y ! . o X =y T L 3 L
JLIND Ot FAR IIDMESTEAD ROMESTEAD NON- TIMIER SEABONAL " ALIS 0 AL K 1INMESTEA} KOS HIDMESTEAD STAUCTURES TITLE 1 X ‘ i 1
T TLE AR e S ol | el | ORRBEL  mmm mems o oieeme | evomsoes e cdmEl WA jowme  vom uletm
HR ] b * aamarie q q k SDE i y ; ' 1 1
1) 20 i, 1y 0% 1%, | ASSESSED VALGR: 55 3% ¥ P, (3ce) ‘:; (1; rorl;l:‘arm!i l'l]l‘l;g.;‘tiu:\‘ couaizh.&l"uh U'I;I'l:‘[r\' g ASHESSED ¥ 1
! Dollare Dollars Dollare Dollars Dullare Dollare Dollare Dollars Dollary Dollars Dollare Doliars Daollare Dollare Dollars Dullare Doliary = Dallare
: i H
l 8
{ g 739 ws9gr 1
¥o q ¥o 4 z 2
1
i b 0 L oL k)
|
4
Il ii
3 L3
il
5 230808
K b 7
5
l9
*
10
1 ] -
y yill
Y Sv Y ] 12
¢ |13
E
0 614
70 s 2018
y o o ob 16
17
18
19
| 20

§1T0UMOT

*UpPRY
8, YoTuQg

‘uppy

peoy [iuy



*Enter “Yes"” or “No” for each Deseription, Identify IParcel on which Resldence is Locat:

FROM 06 MILLEA08YS CO.. MINNFAFOLIS

op-3. 10,
1-5
0p-8.R.
2-5
OP-8.1,
3-5
or-9.n.
4-5
0P-8.R.
25
0p-2.1.
b-5
OP.B.R.
7-5

IN WIIOSE NAME ASSESSED

Ernogt & Laura Jaan Knutson
Orrin %.Forbord

Orrin & Ollve Forbard

Eldo & Duby ¥altar

Villago o} Bay River
Donovan Mara,John Mermon &

Eugene Godfroy
Oak Hilla Fdllowship, Ine,

15

16

17

Assessment of Taxable Real Property in the
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Cass County, Minn., for the Year 1972,
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Assessment of Taxable Real Property in the . of__vi. of Bov River

*Enter “Yes" or "Na" for each Deseription, ldentify Parcel on which Regldence §s Loecated with Lelter “I."Indicate i Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead. — **Indicate type of Property: R-Residentlal, C-Commercial, I-Industrial, U-Utility, F-Farm, T-Timber, Homestead: 3b, 3e, or Bee,

Cass County, Minn,, for the Year 1972.

SRR-Seasonal Recreational Residential, SRG-Scasonsl Recreatlonal Commerclul,l-‘li-,l!at_lonnl’*ﬂ_guslt‘l_z, R0-Other Specify: M-Mineral (509 ); REF-Refinery (30%); PR-Parking Ramp (25%)

FRUM DG MIbLLN-DAYSS OO, HINWESFOWS. & ﬂ
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY f i ¢ TOTAL VALUES AS FINALLY EQUANIZED | ESTIMATED MARKET VALUES i e
—r— ar g INDIGATE ‘ T T . ——— = [ — ASSESSED TAXABLE VALUATIONS | i E
. HOMBSTBAD | INDICATE | RY 3 . ‘ ; - b ,
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SUBDIVISION e 1o (Ragd <} 2 oR BTy LALUED VALUB YVALUS ;‘{'{"}fm}lr "~ AND IMPROVEMENTs A% TINTURES VALUE VEY NoENcriD  JDMESTRAD LOLESTED NON. TIMBER SEASONA, TOTAL LIS OR AT, T e e EbUtsrsin e b NISTUNESTRAD | BTRUCTIRE : ¥ con N 1 @
Lot Biock 3 No b | IMPROVEMENTS i U 70 120 000 UP 0 §12.600 ol?\'g.‘lt olal)l.a;m HOMESTFAD LAND3 BECREATHINAL | AGRICULTURAL VIT. HOMESTEAD & m,.\i':';:.;um een i etk L STRUCTIRES TITLE . m “r!i.ﬂ.::ﬁt’:‘ha:l. COMMERCIAL MACHINERY #OTHER TOTAL
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"Enter “Yes" or “No" for each Description; Identify Parcel on which Residence is Located with Lotter

FROM S5 MIAL™-DAYIS Gy MiINELAPDLIS

V-272

1
V-272
2
vV-272
3
v-272
4
Vv-272

)
v-272
6
vV-272
7
V-272
8

IN WHOSE NAME ASSESSED

Heoiborl F. Kicthor

Stato of Minnosota
State of Minncsota
Stata of Hinnosota
Htarvoy B.% Carmen V.Countryman
Marvay T.& Caraen V,Countryman
Hafvay E.2 Carnen V.Countryman

farvay E.4 Carmen V.Countryman

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

sUDDLIVISION

No. of Acres

T Y e

<«

Assessment of Taxable Real Property in the

“IL* Indieate if Mid-Year. or Fractional Homestead. — **Indicate type of Property: R-Resllential, C-Commercin), I-Industrin), U-Utility; F-Farm, T-Timber, Homestead: 8b, 3¢,
| TOTAL VALUES AS FINALLY EQUALIZED
¥ M—— e = — e — ™

= .
'&;y No. Scho ,_! Dinerict

-
—
@

118
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118
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118
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of__vii, of Boy River

Cass County, Minn,, for the Year 1972,

SRR-Seasonal Recreational Residential, SRC-Seasonal Reereational Commercial, FII-National Housing, #0-Other Specify: M-Minera) (50%); REF.Refinery (30%); PR-Parking Rump (23¢5)
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Assessment of Taxable Real Property in the . of V!l cfPav River < Cass County, Minn,, for the Year 1972,
*Enter “Yes" or “No" for each Description, Identify Parce) on which Residence Is Located with Letter %3] Indieate if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestepd. — *4Indicate type of Property: R-Residential, C-Commerelal, L-Industrial, U-Utility, F-Farm, T-Timber, Homestead: 3b, 3c, op ee, SItR-Seasonal Recreational Residentia), SRC-Seasonsl Recreational Commercial, F1I-Nationa} Housing, ®0-Qther Specify: M-Mineral (50%); REF-Refinery (30%); PR-Parking Ramp (259%] -
e ___ DESCHIPTION oF prorekty | ¢ | | TOTAL VALUES AS FINALLY EQUALIZED | ESTIMATED MARKET VALUES ] 3 i ) ]  ASSESEDTAMBLEVALUATIONs _ NS - | 1S
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GENERAL PROPERTY ASSESSMENT FOR THE : SIS | 1 Ay TR T TR T /(,w.u/ Tt I . §
*Indicates Class of Business by Symbol ; R—Retail, W-—Wholesale, Mfg.—Manufacturing, Mi—Mining, C—Constrvetion, P ades and Professions, A—Agriculture, 0—OQther.

County of Cass, State of Minnesota, for the Year 1972
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